96HD300G-SS-SG15K1

Features
- 300GB
» 15000 RPM 16MB Cache
* SAS 6Gb/s
Spec
Product 96HD300G-SS-SG15K1

Product Description
Application

Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer

Capacity

Model Generation

Size

Interface

24X7 Operation

Max Transfer Rate
Spindle Speed

Cache Size

Average Read Seek Time

Thickness

Operating Temperature
MTBF

RoHS Status

Seagate 3.5" 300G SAS 15KRPM 16MB 25.4MM 6GB/S

Server Storage
ST3300657SS
SEAGATE
300G
CHEETAH 15K.7
35 IN

SAS

YES

6GB/S
15000RPM
16MB

3.4MS

25.4mm

NonIND Temp
1,600,000 HOURS

YES
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