96HD300G-SS-SG15K1



Features

- 300GB

- 15000 RPM 16MB Cache
- SAS 6Gb/s

Spec

Product	96HD300G-SS-SG15K1
Product Description	Seagate 3.5" 300G SAS 15KRPM 16MB 25.4MM 6GB/S
Application	Server Storage
Manufacturer Part Number	ST3300657SS
Manufacturer	SEAGATE
Capacity	300G
Model Generation	CHEETAH 15K.7
Size	3.5 IN
Interface	SAS
24X7 Operation	YES
Max Transfer Rate	6GB/S
Spindle Speed	15000RPM
Cache Size	16MB
Average Read Seek Time	3.4MS
Thickness	25.4mm
Operating Temperature	NonIND Temp
MTBF	1,600,000 HOURS
RoHS Status	YES

AD\ANTECH

All product specifications are subject to change without notice.